
Vic
Crossover elegance

design 
Patrick Norguet, 2016

EN — Vic family has elegant yet minimal outline and draws 
inspiration from classic mid-century armchairs.
A comfortable and cozy collection featured by a curved 
backrest raised from the seat, which creates a lightness 
sensation for chair, armchair and barstool.
IT — La famiglia Vic, elegante e raffinata nella sua semplicità,
trae ispirazione dalle classiche poltroncine anni Cinquanta.
Una collezione confortevole e accogliente in cui lo schienale a 
fascia curvata si solleva dal sedile creando un’apertura in grado di 
conferire a sedia, poltrona e sgabello una sensazione di leggerezza.



EATING  

Armchair poltrona Vic
Table tavolo Inox

EATING

Armchair poltrona Vic
Modular seating seduta modulare Modus

Table tavolo Inox
Lighting lampada L001 



Armchair

Poltrona

Steel tube legs  
and upholstered, leather 
or simil-leather shell 
below cover
Gambe in tubo d’acciaio  
e guscio sottoscocca 
rivestito in tessuto,  
vera o finta pelle

646

645

645

Solid ash wood legs and black  
ABS shell below cover
Gambe in massello di frassino  
e guscio sottoscocca in ABS nero



649

648

Seat height
Altezza seduta

750 mm

Seat height
Altezza seduta

650 mm

Barstool

Sgabello

Steel tube frame
Struttura in

tubo d’acciaio
Ø 25 mm

659



Side chair

Sedia

Solid ash legs and black  
ABS shell below cover

Gambe in massello di frassino  
e guscio sottoscocca in ABS nero

655

La Forêt  
Enchantée

Paris, France

Project: Temporary installation

Products: Vic armchair,  

Malmö coffee table



ST OA TNNE

FINISHES  / FINITURE

BS

CERTIFICATES  / CERTIFICAZIONI

powder coated / verniciato 

 

 → see booklet for finishes 

 vedi catalogo finiture

steel  / acciaio

fabrics / tessuti 

 

→ see booklet for finishes 

 vedi catalogo finiture

Satinized 
Satinato

Antique brass 
Ottone anticato

Titanium 
Titanio

Brushed bronze
Bronzo satinato

According to EN 16139:2013 level 2, extreme
EN di riferimento 16139:2013 livello 2, estremo

FR N1GCAN

coated ash / frassino verniciato

Bleached ash 
Frassino sbiancato

Light walnut 
Noce chiaro

Light grey 
Grigio chiaro

Black 
Nero

lacquered ash with visible grains

frassino laccato a poro aperto

abs shell below cover

guscio sottoscocca in abs

4
7

0

4
7

0
4

7
0

4
7

0 6
3

0

6
3

0

535 535

535535

510 510

640640

655

Side chair, upholstered seat and  
backrest, black ABS shell below cover,  
ash wood legs

656 - 657

Side chair, upholstered seat and 
backrest, upholstered or black ABS  
shell below cover, steel tube legs

645 

Armchair, upholstered seat and  
backrest, black ABS shell below cover,  
ash wood legs

646 - 647

Armchair, upholstered seat and 
backrest, upholstered or black ABS  
shell below cover, steel tube legs

SIZES  / DIMENSIONI
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659 - 659/2

Barstool, upholstered seat and 
backrest, upholstered or black ABS 
shell below cover, steel tube legs

658 - 658/2

Barstool, upholstered seat and 
backrest, upholstered or black ABS 
shell below cover, steel tube legs

9
0

0

648 - 648/2

Barstool, upholstered seat and 
backrest, upholstered or black ABS 
shell below cover, steel tube legs

640
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649 - 649/2

Barstool, upholstered seat and 
backrest, upholstered or black ABS 
shell below cover, steel tube legs

535


